YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - EAST INFECTION

Date

Wed, May 12, 10
Tue, May 18, 10
Wed, May 19, 10
Tue, May 25, 10
Thu, May 27, 10
Tue, Jun 01, 10
Thu, Jun 03, 10
Tue, Jun 08, 10
Wed, Jun 16, 10
Tue, Jun 22, 10
Tue, Jul 06, 10
Wed, Jul 14, 10
Mon, Jul 19, 10

summer 2010 / ETOBICOKE - CARLING LIGHT A

2 EAST INFECTION

H ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS
1 ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS

EAST INFECTION

n EAST INFECTION

EAST INFECTION

H VAUGHAN OILERS

EAST INFECTION

Feb. 02, 2026

S
2

3

Visitor

EAST INFECTION
ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS

THE MOOSE

LEGION OF DOOM

H THE MOOSE

EAST INFECTION
ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



